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Fheng GLwir Geuarrenr Gurmr_safler raib

Gl Humrsnarwid wriGlsL Csvrdgs)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGlesL Cerdss)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGlesL Cerdss)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Qurspearwid wriGal Geurdased Anflwig
Gl Gurserwid wriGs’ Gardsssd Glufluig)

Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
Gl Gurenerwid wriGs oari’ g
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ 1q
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)
Gl (Hursnerwid wriGlasL o HewTenL_
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Fohur
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
Gl Hurenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Gurspearwid wriGal Gevrdased Anflwig)
Gl Gurserwid wriGs’ Gardsssd Glufluig)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)
Gl Humrenearwid wriGsl Csrerm
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL oo’ iq
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL oo’ iq
Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq
Gl Hurenarwid wriGsL GlLsvr
Gl Gurserwid wriGas’ Gasmyf
Gl Humrenarwid wriGasL L' L et
Gul_Humrsnerwid wriGsL il

Gui Gursperwid wriGal Anflw - Gleumis T
Gui Gurserwid wriGal Anflw - GleumisTwid
Gui Qursperwid wriGal Anflw - GleumisTwid
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10.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00/Bundle
24.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
28.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
24.00/kg
16.00/Kg
175.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

aflen e/ (Qwrss eflwmrumyib )

4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
6.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
10.00-16.00/Kg
23.00-25.00/Kg
23.00-25.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
6.00-8.00/Kg
2.00-3.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
6.00-14.00/Kg

200.00-350.00/70-80 K¢

10.00-12.00/Kg
4.00/Bundle
18.00-20.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
10.00-16.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
38.00-40.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
8.00-12.00/Kg
16.00-18.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
12.00-15.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
6.00-6.50/Kg
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QUTED PSS
QUTED PSS
QUTED PSS
QUTED PSS
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QUTEDLPLILILPLD
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Gl Hurenarwid wriGsL Gusveurfl-Csordgs»
Gl Hurenarwid wriGsL Gusveurfl-Csordgs»
Gl Hurenarwid wriGsL Gusveurfl-Csordgs»
Gl (Hurenerwid wriblesL e’ iq

Gl (Hurenerwid wriblesL e’ iq

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsl Gsmeori

Gl Hursnerwid wriGlaL enpbevfl_ms)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Qursnerwid wriGsl Bl (H

Gl Gursperwid wriGaL i ilsr

Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Qursperwid wriGaL suraflbi_ssr

Gui Gursnerwid wriGsl Liluysd

Gl Hursnarwid wriGsL Fibsvr

Gl Humrenearwid wriG&L &mii

Gl Hursperwid wriGs @)snsv

Gl Hursnerwid wriGaL sevr(h

Gl (Hursperwid wriGsl Ly

Gl Hursnerwid wriGs e5-9

Gl Hurspearwid wriGaL Leussr

Gui Hursperwid wriGsl revgmrerfl

Gl Hurspearwid wriGaL HrL_ssr

Gl Hursperwid wriGsL sHLresiTsr]

Gl Hursnearwid wriGlaL @siress

Gl Gursnerwid wriGsl Cnpbglres

Gl Qursperwid wriGsl GlFsisursnip

Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq

Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq

Gl Hursnerwid wriGsL &wmLiL

Gl Hurenarwid wrrG&sL LFenaF

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gui Qursearwid wriGal Gevrdased Anflwig
Gl Gurserwid wriGs’ Gardsssd Glufluig
Gl Gursnearwid wriGal oengCredlwm
Gl (Hursnerwid wriGlasLl o HewTenL_

Gl Hurenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgsv-dlerf
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)
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16.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
45.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
50.00/Bunch
8.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

80.00/Kg
400.00/Fruit
40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Fruit
65.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

10.00-12.00/Kg
9.00-10.00/Kg
5.50-6.50/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
650.00-750.00/45 K¢
600.00-640.00/45 K¢
3.00/Bundle
6.00/00Kg
10.00-14.00/Kg
15.00-18.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
24.00-26.00/Kg
12.00-14.00/Kg
2.50-3.00/Kg
7.00-8.00/Kg
8.00-12.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
24.00-32.00/Kg
135.00-140.00/Kg
120.00-130.00/Kg
75.00-80.00/Kg
4.00-6.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
6.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
460.00/Bunch
450.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
160.00/Bunch
320.00/Bunch
27.00/Kg
22.50/Kg
300.00/Bunch
50.00-55.00/Kg
350.00/Fruit
25.00-30.00/5Kg
65.00-70.00/kg
16.00-18.00/Kg
65.00/Fruit
54.00-56.00/Kg
42.00-45.00/Kg
40.00-44.00/Kg
42.00-44.00/Kg
35.00-38.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
18.00-24.00/Kg
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Lot (h)
Lot (h)

Gui Gursperwid wriGaL Agslig/smLs
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)

Gl Hursperwid wriGal sl

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Csvrdds)

Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq

Gl Hursnerwid wriGsL o’ iq

Gl Hurenerwid wriGsL o’ iq

Gl Qurspearwid wriC&L &iBTL&T

Gui Qurspearwid wriC&sL &iBTL&T

Gl Qurspearwid wriC&L &iBTL&T

Gl Hurenarwid wriG&L S HTL&ST-LenLpUIg]
Gl Gursperwid wriGsL &ipBrL&T-Lslwg
Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdgs)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

Gl Gursperwid wriGs’ Gardss)-HHSSHTLD
Gl Hursperwid wriGasl Gleul BT S
Gl Qursperwid wriGasl @iflliurds,
Gui Gursperwid wriGsl C&T L LiurdE
Gui Qursperwid wriGsl C&T L LiursE
Gl Hursnerwid wriGsL smHLLrD

Gl Humrenarwid wriGsL Cevrdds)

G Gursmerwid wriGs’ Gardsss) - Glufluig)
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140.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/200 Gms
16.00/Kg

900.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
98.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
36.00/100 Gms
40.00/100 Gms
38.00/100 Gms
28.00/100 Gms
25.00/30 Leaves
15.00/20 Leaves
18.00/Nut

100.00-120.00/Kg
15.00-18.00/Kg
22.00-24.00/Kg
60.00-65.00/200Gms
10.00-12.00/Kg
40.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
50.00/10 Stems
200.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
250.00/Bunch
40.00/20 Stems
20.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
69.00/Kg
80.00-130.00/Kg
130.00-151.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
420.00-450.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
70.00-80.00/Kg
65.00-70.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
340.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
260.00/Kg
2000.00-3000.00/10400 Leave:
1500.00-4000.00/10400 Leave:
14.00/Nut



Capmis i
Capmis i
Capmis i
Capmis i

Gui Gursnerwid wriGs’ Gardsss) - Glufluig)
Gui Qurspearwid wriGal Geurdased Anflwig
Gui Qurspearwid wriGal Geurdased Anflwig
Gui Qurspearwid wriGal Geurdased Anflwig
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15.00/Nut
10.00/Nut
8.00/Nut
5.00/Nut

12.00/Nut
8.00/Nut
6.00/Nut
4.00/Nut



